Spring/Summer 2021




100% COTTON 100% COTTON
521001124 521001101 521001301 521001102
102i 800i
102i 800i 999i 403
403i 999i
C/C 001 C/C 001




100% COTTON 100% COTTON
S21001105 S21001107 S21001302 S21001106
103h 102h 800h 999h 102 702 403
104h 403h 702h 998h 800 999
C/C 001 C/C 001




100% COTTON - 83% VISCOSE 17% SILK 100%COTTON
521001104 $21001103 521001300 521001100
998V 997V 999V
998V+800P 997V+800P 999V+60IP
800V+800P 403V+60IP 800V 403V
C/C O0I-1 C/C O0I-1




100%COTTON

521020706

$21020705

521020709

521020708

C/C 020

102P

103P

104P




100% LINEN - 83% VISCOSE 17% SILK 100% LINEN

S21003113 S21003305 S21003112 S21003109 521003108

999+999 102+102 102+403 206+999

999+403 999+206

206+102

702+800

C/C0O03 C/C 003




100% LINEN -100% COTTON

C/C 003

S21003111 521020701 S21003110
102+102 206+102 800+102 999+602
403+102 206+602 702+102 999+999




60%LYOCELL 25%LINEN 15%NYLON 60%LYOCELL 25%LINEN 15%NYLON - 89%VISCOSE 11%METALLIC

S21010114 S21010115 521010307

205 602 999
999+999L

602+999L

C/C 010 C/C 010 205001




60%LYOCELL 25%LINEN 15%NYLON - 83%VISCOSE 17%SILK

521010306 521010801 S21010815 521010802
205+800 602+999
999+800P
EOOLECY
602+601P
205+601P

C/C 010

C/C 010




89%VISCOSE 1% METALLIC - 83% VISCOSE 17% SILK 89%VISCOSE 1% METALLIC - 100%COTTON

S21012119 S21012118 S21010115 S21012120 S21012117

001L+102 001L+102

999L+999

C/CO12 J99L9 C/COI2




89%VISCOSE 1% METALLIC - 83% VISCOSE 17% SILK 89%VISCOSE 11%METALLIC

S2101212] S21012123 521012122 S21012116 521012600
999L+999
00IL+800P
00IL 305L 999L
00IL+102
305L+601P
305L+102
C/C Q012 C/C 012




100%COTTON

100%COTTON - 83% VISCOSE 17% SILK

521020809

521020707

521020703

521020702

C/C020

102+102LP

602+102LP

999+102LP

C/C020

102+102

999+999




100%COTTON - 65%VISCOSE 35%METALLIC 1009%COTTON

521020700 521020807 521020808 521020813 521020814
102 102LP
102+304 999+999
999
602+999
602
C/C020 C/C020




83%VISCOSE 17% SILIK

521030401

521030400

521030402

C/C 030

102

303

601

999

800




100%POLYESTER 65%VISCOSE 35%METALLIC

521034605 521034606 521034901 S21014500 521014308

999 206

304

999

C/C 034 C/CO14




100% VISCOSE

S21031810

S21031812

52103181

521031602

521031601

521031902

C/C 03]

303

601

800

999




100%VISCOSE 100%VISCOSE - 65%VISCOSE 35%METALLIC

S21031900 S21031803
800+304 999+999
601 800 999 303
601+304 305304

C/C 031 C/C 03]




100%VISCOSE

521032604

521032603

C/C 032

800P

601P




100%VISCOSE 100%VISCOSE
800HMP 601HMP
303HMP 303HMP
999HMP 999HMP
21033805 21033806
601HMP 800HMP

C/C 033

C/C 033




100% VISCOSE

83%VISCOSE 17%SILK

521030504 - 521031508

S21030505 - S21031509

521030507 - S21031510

800

601

C/C 03l

999

303

C/C 030

800

601

999

303




83%VISCOSE 17%SILK

521035501

521035502

521035503

C/C 035

800P

601P
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